
SHOWMANSHIP
EXHIBITOR AGE GRADE DIVISION CALL BACK PLACE

Heat 1
Caroline Clark 7 Pee Wee x 1
Jaxson LeMieux 7 Pee Wee x 4
Altman Stalvey 6 Pee Wee
Madison Brannen Pee Wee

Heat 2
Carlie Stalvey 6 Pee Wee x 3
Sadie Jo Sache 7 Pee Wee x 2
Macie Mills 7 Pee Wee
Charleigh Hurst 7 Pee Wee

Heat 1
Maggie Anderson 10 5th Jr x
Ellie Crews Jr
Addison Bailey 10 Jr x
Kiersten Burbage Jr
Darbi Davis 9 Jr x

Heat 2
Libba Dykes 9 Jr
Emmalee Sache 9 Jr
Jaleigh Hurst 11 Jr x 2
Vaden LeMieux 10 Jr x 1
Madison McDonald 11 Jr x 3

Heat 3
Tanna Mock 11 Jr x 5
Sayde Price 11 Jr x 4
Jimmy Pridgen 11 Jr
Sarah Surrency Jr
Metts Stalvey 8 Jr
Emaleigh Yunker 9 Jr x

Heat 1
Cora Crews 14 Int x 5
McKenzie Branch 13 Int
Dustin Brannen Int x
Cooper Clark 12 Int x
Alley Cobb 14 Int
Gracie Green 14 Int

Heat 2
Maislee Green 14 Int
Aubrey Herndon 14 Int
Jessa Hilson 13 Int x 4
Preston Hutto 12 Int x 3
Brayton Knight 14 Int
Lilly LeMieux 12 Int x

Heat 3
John Haven Stalvey 14 Int x 2



Hank Miller 12 Int
Carter Mitchell 13 Int x 1
Nathan Mock 14 Int
Jalie Montgomery 12 Int
Jeanna Kate Osborne 13 Int
Taylor Holaway x

Heat 4
Lauryn Edwards 13 Int x
Lacey Montgomery 14 Int
Gracie Pollock 12 Int
Henry Stone 12 Int
Allison Surrency Int
Wyatt Thompson 12 Int x

Heat 1
Taylor Arunakul  Sr x
Aurmonie Roberson Sr
Hunter Bloodworth 16 11th Sr
Shelby Branch 15 Sr
Ashley Clement Sr x 1
Ella Dowd Sr x 5

Heat 2
Summer Edwards 17 Sr x
Gracie Fletcher 16 Sr x 3
Shelby Garland 15 Sr
Breanna Harris 16 Sr x
Sissy Hays 16 Sr
Cade Herndon 15 Sr

Heat 3
Hallie Lott 15 10th Sr x 2
James McNeal 15 Sr x
Riley Mitchell 15 Sr
Khloe Miller 15 Sr x
Anna Lee Raines 16 Sr
Cylee Jo Reinke Sr

Heat 4
Kalyn Chambers 16 Sr x 4
Nancy Murray 17 Sr x
Ally Moore Sr
Katie Sluski 15 Sr
Will Williford Sr

Christie Deariso 16 Sr x

Heat 5
Chesney Doney 16 Sr x

Rayne Gipson Sr x
Mikayla McDonald 15 Sr
Brenna Hilson 16 Sr



STEERS
EXHIBITOR BRAND/TAG # WEIGHT PLACE

Class 1
Jessa Hilson 840003218730378 520 3
Allison Surrency 106 750 2
Sarah Surrency 107 760 1

Class 2
Brenna Hilson 840003217960478 805 4
Cylee Jo Reinke 840003210163478 865 1
Henry Stone 2878 905 2
Emaleigh Yunker 2880 910 3

Class 3
Gracie Green 197 1000 1
Emalee Sache 1 1000 6
Emaleigh Yunker 2518 1005 4
Alley Cobb 4366 1050 2
Darbi Davis 58BRE6318 1080 3
Breanna Harris 2950 1085 5

Class 4
Dustin Brannen 3153 1105 4
Rayne Gipson 3745 1135 3
Nathan Mock GA 3961 1140 2
Hunter Bloodworth 2164 1150 5
Jalie Montgomery 816 1150 7
Brayton Knight GA 3960 1175 6
James McNeal 4377 1195 1

Class 5
Ally Moore 3750 1200 2
Ella Dowd 4352 1205 5
Gracie Pollock 2579 1210 6
Jeanna Kate Osborne 4352/52 1225 3
Sissy Hays 4358 1255 4
Summer Edwards 3209 1280 1

Class 6
Gracie Fletcher Tuxedo 1325 4
Lacey Montgomery 816 1375 5
Wyatt Thompson 3339 1390 2
Mikayla McDonald 3171 1420 3
Taylor Arunakul 840-003-234-790-980 1450 1

GRAND CHAMPION STEER James McNeal 4377 1195
RESERVE CHAMPION STEER Taylor Arunakul 840-003-234-790-980 1450
3RD OVERALL Wyatt Thompson 3339 1390



COMMERCIAL HEIFERS
EXHIBITOR BRAND /TAG # WEIGHT PLACE

Class 1   
Lauryn Edwards 21 410 4
Will Williford 68 540 1
Shelby Garland 114B 575 2
Maislee Green 4210 580 3

Class 2
Preston Hutto 3112 275 600 2
Jaleigh Hurst 58 640 3
Jimmy Pridgen 4181 119 640 1

Class 3
John Haven Stalvey CRK08H 720 2
Macie Mills 58BWM0911 735 4
Hank Miller 4143 750 7
Jimmy Pridgen 3113 274 750 6
Dustin Brannen 2068J 775 5
Hank Miller 4142 780 3
Addison Bailey 2527 790 1

Class 4
Mackenzie Branch 1404 825 2
Kalyn Chambers 3244 830 1

Class 5
Ally Moore 1401 900 2
Gracie Fletcher Lady 920 4
Taylor Arunakul 840-003-234-790-901 925 3
Tanna Mock GA 3962 935 4
Shelby Branch 4409 985 6
Shelby Branch 4410 990 7
Emmalee Sache Emmalee 990 1

Class 6
Lilly LeMieux 9 1000 1
Anna Lee Raines 4365 1000 2
Aurmonie Roberson 4367 1010 6
Elllie Crews 3032 1015 3
Preston Hutto 4183 117 1015 4
Nancy Murray 213 1035 5

Class 7
Khloe Miller 3772 1080 2
Darbi Davis 58BTC9595 1125 3
Khloe Miller 3773 1155 1

Class 8
Cooper Clark Gracie 1200 2
Cora Crews 3034 1295 4
Gracie Green 198 1305 3
Jaleigh Hurst H348 1350 1

CHAMPION COMMERCIAL Jaleigh Hurst H348 1350



RESERVE CHAMPION COMMERCIAL Will Williford 68 540

OVERALL CHAMPION HEIFER Taylor Holloway 595 Angus
OVERALL RESERVE CHAMPION HEIFERJaleigh Hurst H348 Commercial
OVERALL 3RD HEIFER Kalyn Chambers 1h Simmental Low %



REGISTERED HEIFERS

EXHIBITOR BRAND/TAG # DOB BREED PLACE
Class 1
Kalyn Chambers J90 05/26/21 Angus 2
Taylor Holloway 596 05/06/21 Angus 1
Hallie Lott 1053 04/10/21 Angus 3

Class 2
Nancy Murray 214 02/17/21 Angus 2
Henry Stone 5111 01/12/21 Angus 1

Class 3
Taylor Holloway 595 11/02/20 Angus 1
Dustin Brannen 2031 10/22/20 Angus 3
Taylor Arunakul 840-003-234-790-904 10/29/20 Angus 4
Kalyn Chambers 402 10/18/20 Angus 2

Class 4
Sadie Jo Sache 330Y 09/14/20 Angus 1
Hallie Lott 1960 07/17/20 Angus 2
Taylor Holloway 2001 04/23/20 Angus 3

CHAMPION ANGUS Taylor Holloway 595 11/02/20 Angus
RESERVE CHAMPION ANGUS Taylor Holloway 596 05/06/21 Angus

Class 1
Cora Crews 7  1 02/24/21 Brahman 1

Class 2
Ashley Clement 736 07/06/20 Brahman 1
Ashley Clement JF 05/25/20 Brahman 2

Class 3
Brenna Hilson 58/4 02/21/20 Brahman 1
Cora Crews 5  0 02/04/20 Brahman 3
Jessa Hilson 56/1 02/03/20 Grey Brahman 2

CHAMPION BRAHMAN Ashley Clement 736 07/06/20 Brahman
RESERVE CHAMPION BRAHMAN Brenna Hilson 58/4 02/21/20 Brahman

Class 1
Christie Deariso 11 11/11/20 Charolais 1
Maggie Anderson 551 09/15/20 Charolais 2
Lacey Montgomery 34H 09/09/20 Charolais 3

Class 2
Cooper Clark 102H 05/01/20 Charolais 2
Sayde Price 2005 04/02/20 Charolais 1

CHAMPION CHAROLAIS Sayde Price 2005 04/02/20 Charolais
RESERVE CHAMPION CHAROLAIS Cooper Clark 102H 05/01/20 Charolais

Class 1
Summer Edwards PKL5112J 03/14/21 Maine 2
Nancy Murray 123J 02/12/21 Maine 1

Class 2
Metts Stalvey CRK05H 10/24/20 Maine 1



Riley Mitchell H24 09/18/20 Maine 2

CHAMPION MAINE Metts Stalvey CRK05H 10/24/20 Maine
RESERVE CHAMPION MAINE Riley Mitchell H24 09/18/20 Maine

Class 1
Addison Bailey 202 03/20/21 Shorthorn 2
Cade Herndon 2103BM 02/02/21 Shorthorn 1

Class 2
Cade Herndon LP41 02/12/20 Shorthorn 1

CHAMPION SHORTHORN Cade Herndon LP41 02/12/20 Shorthorn
RESERVE CHAMPION SHORTHORN Cade Herndon 2103BM 02/02/21 Shorthorn

Class 1
Cade Herndon HE4 03/03/21 Shorthorn + 2
Nancy Murray 141J 02/18/21 Shorthorn + 1

Class 2
Nancy Murray H01 08/01/20 Shorthorn + 2
Lauryn Edwards 13H 03/15/20 Shorthorn + 1

CHAMPION SHORTHORN + Nancy Murray 141J 02/18/21 Shorthorn +
RESERVE CHAMPION SHORTHORN + Lauryn Edwards 13H 03/15/20 Shorthorn +

Class 1
Kalyn Chambers J201 03/09/21 Simmental 1
Macie Mills 139J 03/09/21 Simmental 2
Nancy Murray J211 02/01/21 Simmental 3

Class 2
Hallie Lott 0390H 05/28/20 Simmental 1

CHAMPION SIMMENTAL Kalyn Chambers J201 03/09/21 Simmental
RESERVE CHAMPION SIMMENTAL Hallie Lott 0390H 05/28/20 Simmental

Class 1
John Haven Stalvey J307 01/10/21 Simmental High % 1

Class 2
Jaleigh Hurst H97 11/10/20 Simmental High % 1
Aubrey Herndon H100 06/03/20 Simmental High % 2

CHAMPION SIMMENTAL High % Jaleigh Hurst H97 11/10/20 Simmental High %
RESERVE CHAMPION SIMMENTAL John Haven Stalvey J307 01/10/21 Simmental High %

Class 1
Brenna Hilson 850003221475796 05/09/21 Brangus 2
Christie Deariso 16 3/23/21 Simmental Low % 1

Class 2
Madison McDonald 37 11/03/20 Hereford 2
Libba Dykes 17H 10/22/20 Chi 1
Khloe Miller 026H 09/25/20 Limousin 3

Class 3
Libba Dykes 101H 05/10/20 Red Angus 2
Carter Mitchell 217H 04/26/20 Limousin 3
Kalyn Chambers 1h 04/16/20 Simmental Low % 1



CHAMPION AOB Kalyn Chambers 1h 04/16/20 Simmental Low %
RESERVE CHAMPION AOB Libba Dykes 17H 10/22/20 Chi



AMERICAN INFLUENCED HEIFERS
EXHIBITOR BRAND /TAG # WEIGHT PLACE

Class 1
Chesney Doney 7A 835 2
Katie Sluski 1804 850 3
Sayde Price 92H 975 1

Class 2
Chesney Doney DV1201H 1175 1
Jessa Hilson 57B523014 1225 2

CHAMPION AMERICAN INFLUENCED HEIFER Chesney Doney DV1201H 1175
RESERVE CHAMPION AMERICAN INFLUENCED HEIFER Sayde Price 92H 975



Registered 49

Am Influence 5

Commercial 36

Steers 31


